
WORKSHOPMICHELE ASSAF & JOSHUA PELATZKY

"Con Te Mimmo" / WDM Gala Performance
WDM International DANCE Competition
WDM International AERIAL Competition

2022July 3-10

THURSDAY, JULY 7 / FRIDAY, JULY 8
SATURDAY, JULY 9
SUNDAY, JULY 10

VILLA COMUNALE
VILLA COMUNALE
VILLA COMUNALE

ADV / INT - STUDIO 2
STUDIO 2 (18+ YR OLD)
STUDIO 1 (18+ YR OLD)

UNIVERSITY AUDITIONS
ROYAL CARIBBEAN AUDITIONS
ROYAL CARIBBEAN AUDITIONS

AMDA / SACRED HEART UNIV.
               DANCER CALL
               SINGER CALL

WEDNESDAY, JULY 6
SATURDAY, JULY 9
SUNDAY, JULY 10

PATRIZIA CRIBIORI / Ugualmente Artisti

FABRIZIO PROLLI

JAZZ / LYRICAL

ADV - STUDIO 2

JAZZ / LYRICALMICHELE ASSAF & JOSHUA PELATZKY

CLAUDIA CAVALLI & VITO CASSANO

ROSELLINA GOFFREDO CLASSICAL BALLET

OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 2

ADV - STUDIO 2

ACRO DANCE WORKSHOP

INT / ADV - STUDIO 1

SABATINO D'EUSTACCHIO & FEDERICA ANGELOZZI STREET JAZZ

INT/ADV - STUDIO 2

CLAUDIA CAVALLI & VITO CASSANO AERIAL DANCE OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1

ELIAS LAZARIDIS

SABATINO D'EUSTACCHIO & FEDERICA ANGELOZZI CHOREOGRAPHIC WORKSHOP

MODERN

MODERN

INT / CHILD - STUDIO 1

INT / CHILD - STUDIO 1

ABILITY DANCE

CHOREOGRAPHIC WORKSHOP ADV - STUDIO 2

INT - STUDIO 1

ALL LEVELS
    Fiorire Comunque Onlus/Via Grotte

MICHELE ASSAF & JOSHUA PELATZKY1:30-3:00

3:00-4:30

4:00-6:00

4:30-6:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

9:00-11:00

10:30-12:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-2:00

12:00-1:30

2:00-4:00

10AM-4PM
10AM-4PM

8:30PM
9:00PM

9:00PM

KATAKLÓ AUDITIONS TUESDAY, JULY 5 ADV - STUDIO 16-8:00PM

FABRIZIO PROLLI

NICOLA MONACO - ONLY Monday, July 4 AKRAM KHAN MASTER CLASS STUDIO 2

6-8:00PM


