July 3-10 WORLD DANCE MOVEMENT 2022

TIME	TEACHER C	CLASS	LEVEL / STUDIO
9:00-11:00	CLAUDIA CAVALLI & VITO CASSANO	ACRO DANCE WORKSHOP	OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 2
10:30-12:00	ROSELLINA GOFFREDO	CLASSICAL BALLET	INT / ADV - STUDIO 1
11:00-12:30	MICHELE ASSAF & JOSHUA PELATZKY	JAZZ / LYRICAL	ADV - STUDIO 2
12:00-1:30	SABATINO D'EUSTACCHIO & FEDERICA ANGELOZZI	STREET JAZZ	INT / CHILD - STUDIO 1
12:30-2:00	FABRIZIO PROLLI	MODERN	ADV - STUDIO 2
1:30-3:00	MICHELE ASSAF & JOSHUA PELATZKY	JAZZ / LYRICAL	INT / CHILD - STUDIO 1
2:00-4:00	SABATINO D'EUSTACCHIO & FEDERICA ANGELOZZI	CHOREOGRAPHIC WORKSHOP	INT/ADV - STUDIO 2
3:00-4:30	FABRIZIO PROLLI	MODERN	INT - STUDIO 1
4:00-6:00	ELIAS LAZARIDIS	CHOREOGRAPHIC WORKSHOP	ADV - STUDIO 2
4:00-6:00	PATRIZIA CRIBIORI / Ugualmente Artisti	ABILITY DANCE Fiorire Co	ALL LEVELS munque Onlus/Via Grotte
4:30-6:00	CLAUDIA CAVALLI & VITO CASSANO	AERIAL DANCE	OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1
6:00-8:00	NICOLA MONACO - ONLY Monday, July 4	AKRAM KHAN MASTER CLASS	STUDIO 2
6-8:00PM 6-8:00PM 10AM-4PM	KATAKLÓ AUDITIONS UNIVERSITY AUDITIONS AMDA/SACRED HEART UNIV. ROYAL CARIBBEAN AUDITIONS DANCER CALL	TUESDAY, JULY 5 WEDNESDAY, JULY 6	ADV - STUDIO 1 ADV / INT - STUDIO 2 STUDIO 2 (18) VP OLD)
10AM-4PM	ROYAL CARIBBEAN AUDITIONS SINGER CALL	SATURDAY, JULY 9 SUNDAY, JULY 10	STUDIO 2 (18+ YR OLD) STUDIO 1 (18+ YR OLD)
9:00PM 8:30PM 9:00PM	"Con Te Mimmo" / WDM Gala Performance WDM International DANCE Competition WDM International AERIAL Competition	THURSDAY, JULY 7 / FRIDAY, JULY 8 SATURDAY, JULY 9 SUNDAY, JULY 10	VILLA COMUNALE VILLA COMUNALE VILLA COMUNALE